¥6C

1|2| 3 4

10

136

2 451-6200014 45 3111 2802

* _ Jlnst aBTomobuieit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094

JIBepb 3amHsIsI B cOope

Ioarpynna 6202. OouBka 3aaHeil 1Bepn
Subgroup 6202. Rear Door Lining

Rear door in assy

136 3 450-6105184 45 3111 2755 1 1 1* PoseTka obmumoBouHast Door handle garnish cap
4 452A-620201010 453111 2814 1 1 1* OO0uBKa 3aHeii 1Bepu Rear door lining
5 3741-540225411 453135 1478 - 10 10 10* KHomnka KperuieHns: 0OMBKMI Lining fastener knob

* - Ilnst aTomobuneit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094
Hoarpynna 6203. Okno 3aueil JBepu
Subgroup 6203. Rear Door Window
136 6 451A-54032481A 4531111177 1 1 1* PaMka OBOpPOTHOTO CTEKJIa C THE3I0M OCH Swivelling glass r.h. framing with
mpaBasi B coope axle seat in assy

7 30-6103109 454311 0752 1 1 1* Pyuka paMKu MOBOpPOTHOTO CTEKJIa MpaBast Swivelling glass r.h. latch handle
8 258918-1129 4598521018 1 1 1* tudt 2x12 Set pin 2x12
9 293272-112 459952 6223 1 1 1* Iait6a 8 nmpyXuUHHAas BOJHUCTAs Wavy spring washer 8
10 451A-54032444A 453111 2275 1 1 1* Pamka moBopoTHOTroO cTekiIa Swivelling glass framing
11 451A-54032274! 45 3111 2267 1 1 1* IIpoknagka IMOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA TOJICTAS Swivelling glass thick weatherstrip
12 451A-5403227-b*! 453111 2269 1 1 1* [Mpoxiamka MOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa TOHKAS Swivelling glass thin weatherstrip
13 451B-5403214 453111 4550 1 1 1* CTeKJI0 OKHa TTOBOPOTHOE Swivelling glass
14 252003-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2% [aii6a 5 Washer 5
15 260005-1129 459862 1006 1 1 1* MManeu 5x22 Pin 5x22
16 258011-1129 459871 1015 1 1 1* et 2x10 Cotter 2x10
17 292394-1129 6 6 6* I'Bo3mb 2,8x22 crienmanbHbII Special nail 2.8x22
18 240818-1129 459642 1016 2 2 2% BuHT 4x12 Screw 4x12
19 252035-1129 459811 1253 2 2 2% Laii6a 4 Washer 4
20 451A-540327( 453111 2290 1 1 1* Y110THUTET TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKIIA Swivelling glass weatherstrip
21 451A-540330( 453111 2296 2 2 2% [Tait6a cneunanbHas Special washer
22 355500-11 459964 6028 2 2 2% Laii6a 8,5 Washer 8.5
23 A-8130-B 454311 0309 1 1 1* [MpyxuHa 3a)X1MMa 0CH MOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa Swivelling glass axle pressure spring
24 3962-6203223 455117 0202 1 1 1* VIJIOTHUTEb CTEKIIA Swivelling glass weatherstrip
25 451A-6203224 453111 2823 1 1 I* Bxanbin yrjoTHUTENSI CTEKIa Swivelling glass weatherstrip insert
26 451B-6203214 453111 2820 1 1 1* CTexJ10 OKHa 3amHell 1Bepu Rear door window glass


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6200014
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6105184
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6202010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5402254
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5403248
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6103102
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5403244
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5403227
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5403214
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5403270
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5403300
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6203223
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6203226
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6203216

S6¢

29

30
3

32

33
34

14 252003-MN29 451A-6200014

451B-5403208
451A-5403264 @7 15 260005-N29 4 451-6200014
451A-5403234 16 258011-M29 450-6105184
451A-5403230 '

451A-5403225-B |
451A-5403225 |

452A-6202010-10

3741-5402254-11

451A-5403248-A
30-6103102
258918-M29

293272-N2
451A-5403244-A

3962-6203223 / 4

451A-6203226 - & 451A-5403227

451B-6203216 ' 451A-5403270 | 12 451A-5403227-B

240817-1M29 451A-5403300 451B-5403214
3555001

250511-M29 A-8130-B

Puc. 136. [1Beps 3anHss B coope (6220), obuBka (6202) 1 okHO 3anHeit aBepu (6203)
Fig. 136. Rear door in assy (6220), lining (6202) and rear door window (6203)



96¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
136 27 240817-1129 459642 1015 - 1 1 1* BunT 4x10 Screw 4x10
28 250511-1129 459553 1056 - 1 1 I* laitka M8x1 Nut M8x1
29 451B-5403208 45 3111 2250 - 1 1 1* CTtekJio MoBOpoTHOE B cOope Swivelling glass in assy
30 451A-5403264 453111 2285 - 1 1 1* YMI0THUTENb TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA HA CTOMKE Swivelling glass weatherstrip on pillar in assy
B cbope
31 451A-5403234 453111 2274 - 1 1 I* Croiika cTeKa Glass pillar
32 451A-5403230 453111 2273 - 1 1 1* Croiika cTeKkJia B cbope Glass pillar in assy
33 451A-5403225-B*! 453111 2262 - 1 1 1* IIpokianka cTekiia TojacTast Glass thick weatherstrip
34 451A-5403225%! 453111 2258 - 1 1 1* IIpoxkmanka cTekia TOHKasI Glass thin weatherstrip
* - Jlna aromobmieit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094
*1 _ 1o BBIGOPY
As required
Ioarpynna 6205. 3aMoK u PYYKH 3aJHeil JBepH
Subgroup 6205. Rear Door Lock and Handles
137 1 4511-6105184 453111 4679 1 1 1 1* Po3setka o6nuioBoYHast Door handle garnish cap
2 81-6105182-A 453114 3935 1 1 1 1* Pyuka nBepu BHYyTpeHHSIs Door inner handle
3 4511-6105020-02 45 3111 8005 1 1 1 1* SI3BIK 3aMKa Door lock bar
4 451A-6205018-A 45 3111 2872 1 1 1 1* Kopmnyc 3amka B cbope Door lock case in assy
5 252133-112 459816 6044 1 1 1 I* [laii6a S npyxuHHas Spring washer 5
6 1/32742/01 459962 2454 1 1 1 I* Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
7 1/26053/70 459962 6702 5 5 5 5* 11laii6a 3y6uatas 6 Spring washer 6
8 1/32760/01 459962 2389 5 5 5 5% Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
9 1/26068/71 459962 6791 2 2 2 2% I1laii6a 3y6uatas 6 Toothed spring washer 6
10 450-6105040 4531112708 1 1 1 1* 3aiuenka 3amKa Lock latch
11 1/33013/01 459962 2801 2 2 2 2% BunTt M6x16 Screw M6x16
12 221580-1129 459412 1082 3 3 3 3* Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
13 4511-6105032-01 45 3111 2705 1 1 1 1* Kpriika 3amka a1sepu Door lock cover
14 451A-6205012-13 4531117413 1 1 1 1* 3aMoK 1Bepu B cbope Door lock in assy
15 450-6105030 453111 2703 1 1 1 1* IpyxuHa 3amMKa Lock spring
16 451A-6205096 453111 2830 1 1 1 1* Tsira mpuBona Actuator rod
17 3741-6105082 454315 1993 1 1 1 1* IIpuBox 3amka B cbope Lock actuator in assy
18 3741-6105149 3525237326 1 1 1 1* Pyuka 3anHeit iBepu HapyxXHasi B cOope Rear door outer handle
19 3741-6105164 453111 4180 1 1 1 1* Kopmyc pyuku Handle housing



http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6105184

18 3741-6105149
19 3741-6105164
20 450-6105172
21 4510-6105166-A
22 258632-M29
450-6105154-b

14 451A-6205012-13
13  4510-6105032-01
221580-M29
1/33013/01
450-6105040

7 1/26053/70
8 1/32760/01

7

39 222525-M29 T
40 252004-M29 — gy
41 450-632409

24 3741-6105190
25 452-6105152
26 450-6105157
27 452-6105200

28 450-6105158

450-6105030

29 450-6105160 451A-6205096

30 450-6105151

31 201476-M29
32 252155-M2

8 1/32760/01
33 451A-6206014 7 1/26053/70
34 1.1.U6 ; 6 1/32742/01
35 450-6324084 — - 5 252133-M2
31 201476-M29 [ :: fﬁgf;&gf - L T 4 451A-6205018-A
32 252155-M2 : L - 3 451/1-6105020-02

[

36 451A-6206028 a 2; g;ﬂ:ggg;ggg - ,: s 2 81-6105182-A
37 450-6106030-A T~ 1 4510-6105184
38 450-6106124 _

Puc. 137. 3amok, pyuku (6205), HaBecka (6206) u yIutoTHUTE b 3aaHei apepu (6207)
Fig. 137. Rear door lock, handles (6205), mounting (6206) and weatherstrip (6207)

L6T



86¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
137 20 450-6105172 453111 2752 1 1 1 1* [pokianka Kopryca py4ku Door handle housing gasket
21 4511-6105166-A 453111 2749 1 1 1 I* IMpyxuHa Spring
22 258632-1129 459842 1377 1 1 1 I* tudr 5x30 Set pin 5x30
23 450-6105154-b 453111 2739 1 1 1 1* Poryar pyuyku B coope Handle lever in assy
24 3741-6105190 45 3135 2582 2 2 2 2% Kurou 3amopa pyuku Handle lock key
25 452-6105152 4531112738 1 1 1 1* Hunuuap 3amopa B coope Lock barrel in assy
26 450-6105157 453111 2741 1 1 1 1* Pyuka 3amHeit 1Bepy HapyxxHast Rear door outer handle
27 452-6105200 4531114678 1 1 1 1* Kynayok nuanHapa 3aMKa Lock barrel cam
28 450-6105158 453111 2742 1 1 1 1* DukcTop prryara pydku IBepu Door handle lever retainer
29 450-6105160 453111 2743 1 | 1 1* BuHT cTonopHblii Lock screw
30 450-6105151 453111 2736 1 1 1 1* Pyuka 3anHeli ABepy HapyxHasi B cOope Rear door outer handle in assy
* - lnst apromobueit YA3-39094
For automobilesYA3-39094
Ioarpynna 6206. Hasecka 3anueii asepn
Subgroup 6206. Rear Door Mounting
137 31 201476-1129 459412 1168 4 4 4 4* Bont M8x1x20 Bolt M8x1x20
32 252155-112 459816 6006 4 4 4 4* [laii6a 8 mpyxuHHAas Spring washer 8
33 451A-6206014 453111 2833 1 1 1 1* Tletns 3amHeit nBepy Ha Ky30BE BepXHSIS Rear door upper hinge on body
34 1.1.116 459167 4063 2 2 2 2% Ipecc-macienka Grease fitting
35 450-6324084 4531114701 2 2 2 2% V1IKO KpeTuleHUs peMHS Door check strap fastening lug
36 451A-6206028 453111 2836 1 | 1 1* Tletns 3anHelt ABepU Ha Ky30Be HUXKHSIS Rear door lower hinge on body
37 450-6106030-A 453111 2769 2 2 2 2% Ocb MeTu 1Bepr Door hinge axle
38 450-6106124 453111 4699 1 1 1 1* PeMeHb orpaHUYUTENbHBII Door check strap
39 222525-1129 459442 1109 2 2 2 2% Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
40 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 2% [aii6a 6 Washer 6
41 450-6324090 45 3111 2996 | 1 1 1* Iun HanpaBasitOIIMA Door guide tongue
42 252154-T12 459816 6005 4 4 4 4* [1laii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
43 1/03766/01 459962 2090 4 4 4 4* Bunt M5x14 Screw M5x14
* - Jlna aromobmneit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094
IMoarpynna 6207. YnioTHATENb 3aiHel ABEPH
Subgroup 6207. Rear Door Weatherstrip
137 44 3741-6207024* 45 3135 1805 1 1 1 1*2 VIaoTHUTEb HApYKHBII Outer weatherstrip





